
Championnat de ligue MD
FORET CHINON 6.3.2022

3705CE COTS

Frédéric MEUNIER
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
Circuit : H45
Distance : 6100m (Dénivelé 105m)
Temps : 0:47:04 (7'43"/km)

3/11 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. David BESSON 0:44:39
2. Régis FLAMENT 0:45:21

1. 219 00:03:30 446m 7'51"/km
2. 195 00:00:59 00:04:29 165m 5'58"/km
3. 203 00:02:56 00:07:25 302m 9'43"/km
4. 204 00:05:02 00:12:27 521m 9'40"/km
5. 205 00:01:27 00:13:54 152m 9'32"/km
6. 206 00:05:19 00:19:13 470m 11'19"/km
7. 207 00:02:02 00:21:15 302m 6'44"/km
8. 208 00:02:27 00:23:42 284m 8'38"/km
9. 216 00:00:43 00:24:25 99m 7'14"/km

10. 217 00:00:56 00:25:21 132m 7'04"/km
11. 209 00:01:25 00:26:46 186m 7'37"/km
12. 232 00:02:21 00:29:07 245m 9'36"/km
13. 233 00:01:52 00:30:59 280m 6'40"/km
14. 234 00:03:37 00:34:36 538m 6'43"/km
15. 211 00:01:07 00:35:43 130m 8'35"/km
16. 236 00:03:07 00:38:50 435m 7'10"/km
17. 239 00:01:07 00:39:57 154m 7'15"/km
18. 212 00:01:17 00:41:14 197m 6'31"/km
19. 215 00:03:45 00:44:59 445m 8'26"/km
20. 228 00:00:43 00:45:42 109m 6'34"/km
21. 255 00:00:58 00:46:40 200m 4'50"/km
22. 999 00:00:24 00:47:04 116m 3'27"/km
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